
THE CITY OF HUDSON PROUDLY PRESENTS THE 

2016 CONCERTS IN THE PARK  

LAKEFRONT PARK BANDSHELL - DOWNTOWN HUDSON  

 ALL CONCERTS WILL BEGIN AT 7:00 P.M.  UNLESS NOTED   

 
 

Thurs, June 9          After Hours Big Band    Big Band   

 

Thurs, June 16          Alex Zachary Band  Variety Country  

 

Wed, June 22          Shephard of the Valley  Christian Music  

(4:00 p.m. start)  

 

Thurs, June 23          Chubbs   Rock & Roll Show  

 

Mon, June 27         MN Orchestra   Orchestra music sponsored by William Phipps  

(7:30 p.m. start)      Foundation 

 

Thurs, June 30-July 4     Booster Days   Community Event www.hudsonboosters.org 

 

Thurs, July 21   St Croix Valley Symphony Orchestra sponsored by RiverFest 

 

Thurs, July 28   River City Chorale  Choral sponsored by River City Chorale 

 

Thurs, August 4  MN Jazz Orchestra  Big Band 

 

Thurs, August 11  Les Izmoore   Contemporary 

 

Thurs, August 18  Sarah Lou Richards  Country 

 

Thurs, August 25  Movie Night & Music  Knokes Chocolate sponsor 

 

Thurs, Sept 1   Red Rock Swing Band  Swing, Sinatra music 

 

Thurs, Sept 8         New Sound Underground Jazz/Blues 

 
 

The City of Hudson reserves the right to make program changes without notice to the public.  Concerts that are cancelled due to 

inclement weather will be rescheduled if possible. Concessions and restrooms are available at the Bath House. Persons with questions 

regarding the Concerts in the Park can call the Hudson Parks Department at (715) 386-4774, ext. 113 or visit the city website at 

www.ci.hudson.wi.us PLEASE “NO PETS” & “NO SMOKING” IN THE SEATING AREA 

 

http://www.ci.hudson.wi.us/

